
Owner: Al Shaqab Racing
Trainer: Richard Hannon
Owner & trainer as of 11/01/14

In England, France, United States
Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Earnings (USA$)
2012 2 3 3(2) 0 0 $101,191
2013 3 5 2(2) 1 0 $478,626
2014 4 4 1(1) 2 0 $632,995

Totals 12 6(5) 3 0 $1,212,812
(BlkType)

2012 Turf 2 3 3(2) 0 0 $101,191
2013 Turf 3 5 2(2) 1 0 $478,626
2014 Turf 4 4 1(1) 2 0 $632,995

Totals Turf 12 6(5) 3 0 $1,212,812
(BlkType)

Toronado (IRE)
Bay Horse by High Chaparral (IRE) (99) -- Wana Doo (00) by Grand Slam (95) -- Bred in IRE by Paul Nataf (Feb 20, 2010)
(SPR=91; CPI=38.6)

Date #Track Dist Splits Race Type/Name Race Value Country v PP FP Jockey W First Three Finishers #
Starters

Earned
(USA$)

110114 11SA fm 1m T 45ÁÆ 1:08ÈÂ 1:32ÈÈ 3UBreeders' Cup Mile [G1] 1840k USA 112 5 8Å¢ HughesR 126 Karakontie,Anodin,Trade Storm 14 $0
091414 LCH fm a8f T 1:35ÉÀ 3UQatar Prix du Moulin de

Longchamp [G1]
583.4k FR 6 2ëç HughesR 128 Charm Spirit,Toronado,Night of Thunder 10 $133,371

073014 GOO gf 1m T 1:41ÇÀ 3UQIPCO Sussex S. [G1] 479.3k ENG 5 2Á HughesR 134 Kingman,Toronado,Darwin 4 $109,263
061714 ASC gd 1m T 1:37ÇÀ 4UQueen Anne S. [G1] 677.1k ENG 8 1£ HughesR 126 Toronado,Verrazano,Anodin 10 $390,361
082113 YOR gf 10.40f T 2:05ÇÀ 3UJuddmonte International S. [G1] 1155.8k ENG 5 6ÂÂ¢ HughesR 123 Declaration of War,Trading Leather,Al Kazeem 6 $15,863
073113 GOO gs 1m T 1:36ÂÀ 3UQIPCO Sussex S. [G1] 449.6k ENG 7 1¡ HughesR 125 Toronado,Dawn Approach,Declaration of War 7 $259,227
061813 ASC gd 1m T 1:39ÂÀ C03St. James's Palace S. [G1] 541.2k ENG 9 2ñò HughesR 126 Dawn Approach,Toronado,Mars 9 $118,301
050413 NEW gf 1m T 1:35ÈÀ 03QIPCO Two Thousand Guineas

[G1]
612.7k ENG 12 4Ç¡ HughesR 126 Dawn Approach,Glory Awaits,Van Der Neer 13 $33,386

041813 NEW gf 1m T 1:35ÁÀ C03Novae Bloodstock Insurance
Craven S. [G3]

86.2k ENG 1 1Ä HughesR 127 Toronado,Havana Gold,Dundonnell 4 $51,849

091512 DON gd 7f T 1:24ÈÀ C02One Call Insurance Champagne
S. [G2]

129.1k ENG 1 1¡ HughesR 124 Toronado,Dundonnell,Thair 5 $75,500

072112 ASC gd 7f T 1:30ÄÀ 02Carraig Insurance Winkfield S. 35.3k ENG 6 1Â HughesR 128 Toronado,Strictly Silca,Verdane 6 $20,374
061412 NBY gs 6Kf T 1:20ÆÀ C02Outward Bound Trust Maiden

Stakes (Class 4)
8.0k ENG 7 1Â£ HughesR 126 Toronado,One Word More,Ayaar 10 $5,317

Minimum Winning Distance: 6 1/2 furlongs
Maximum Winning Distance: 1M
Average Winning Distance: 7.42 furlongs

In England, France, United States
Blacktype Total Blacktype: 5 wins, 3 seconds, 0 thirds

Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
2013 ENG Highweighted at 3 on English Free Hand., 7 - 9

1/2 fur.
1 2014 ENG ASC Queen Anne S. [G1] (405,315-398,709-229,854)
1 2013 ENG GOO QIPCO Sussex S. [G1] (300,000-295,110-170,130)
1 2012 ENG DON One Call Insurance Champagne S. [G2] (82,100-79,654-46,559)
1 2013 ENG NEW Novae Bloodstock Insurance Craven S. [G3] (60,000-56,598-34,026)
1 2012 ENG ASC Carraig Insurance Winkfield S. (23,000-22,626-13,043)
2 2014 FR LCH Qatar Prix du Moulin de Longchamp [G1] (450,000-450,000-102,870)
2 2013 ENG ASC St. James's Palace S. [G1] (350,000-344,295-75,250)
2 2014 ENG GOO QIPCO Sussex S. [G1] (300,000-282,990-64,500)

Country by Country Summary Race Records
In England

Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Pounds
Earnings

(USA$)
2012 2 3 3(2) 0 0 63,031 $101,191
2013 3 5 2(2) 1 0 310,971 $478,626
2014 4 2 1(1) 1 0 294,354 $499,624

Totals 10 6(5) 2 0 668,356 $1,079,441
(BlkType)
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Blacktype In England Total Blacktype: 5 wins, 2 seconds, 0 thirds
Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
2013 ENG Highweighted at 3 on English Free Hand., 7 - 9

1/2 fur.
1 2014 ENG ASC Queen Anne S. [G1] (405,315-398,709-229,854)
1 2013 ENG GOO QIPCO Sussex S. [G1] (300,000-295,110-170,130)
1 2012 ENG DON One Call Insurance Champagne S. [G2] (82,100-79,654-46,559)
1 2013 ENG NEW Novae Bloodstock Insurance Craven S. [G3] (60,000-56,598-34,026)
1 2012 ENG ASC Carraig Insurance Winkfield S. (23,000-22,626-13,043)
2 2013 ENG ASC St. James's Palace S. [G1] (350,000-344,295-75,250)
2 2014 ENG GOO QIPCO Sussex S. [G1] (300,000-282,990-64,500)

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION
2014 GB Sent from Great Britain to United States

In France

Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Euro
Earnings

(USA$)
2014 4 1 0 1 0 102,870 $133,371

Blacktype In France Total Blacktype: 0 wins, 1 second, 0 thirds
Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
2 2014 FR LCH Qatar Prix du Moulin de Longchamp [G1] (450,000-450,000-102,870)

In United States
Year Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Earnings (USA$)
2014 4 1 0 0 0 $0

2014 Turf 4 1 0 0 0 $0

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION
2014 USA Sent from United States to Great Britain

European Excellence
Fin
Pos Year Country Track Race Name Currency in country of origin

(Purse--Value Of Race--Earnings)
2013 EUR Highweighted at 3 on European Free Hand., 7 -

9 fur.
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